MR1035-1917

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	United States Patent and Trademark Office							
RECORDATION FORM	COVER SHEET							
PATENTS ONLY								
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.							
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)							
JUNG-TANG YANG	Name: NATIONAL TSING HUA UNIVERSITY							
CHI-KO CHEN KUN-CHIH TSAI	Internal Address:							
Execution Date(s) 11/6/06; 11/6/06; 11/6/06	Street Address: No. 101, Sec. 2, Kuang Fu Rd.							
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 No								
3. Nature of conveyance:								
Assignment Merger	City: Hsinchu 300							
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:							
Government Interest Assignment	Country; Talwan, R.O.C. Zip:							
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License								
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No							
	document is being filed together with a new application.							
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)							
11/603,030								
Additional numbers at								
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:							
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00							
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card							
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	Enclosed							
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)							
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information							
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date							
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	,							
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011							
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized User Name							
9. Signature:	11/30/2006							
Signature	Date							
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover 2							
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachmente, and documents:							

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 70029967304586

PATENT REEL: 018586 FRAME: 0906

0V-30-200		ROSENBERG I	KLEIN AND LEE			410 461 3067	
This assignme	ent agreement is applicab	le to an invention	entitled (invention tit	itle) _	MICRO-FLUIDIC	OSCILLATOR	
			<u> </u>				
This PAT	ENT RIGHT referred to	in this agreement	are:				
check one)	St a Patent Applicat	tion for this invent	ion, executed by the	ASSI	GNOR(S) concurrently	with this Assignment	
nices one)	I I C Detent Appli	ientian Sarial Na	11/603 0	130	filed	11/22/2006	
	X U.S. Patent Appir	cation Serial No		7.50			
	U.S. Patent No						
The PAT	ENT RIGHT assigned un	ider this agreement	t are:				
heck one)	U.S. Patent rights	only					
,	worldwide Patent	rights. In this ca	se, the assignee shall	have	the right to claim the be	enefit of the filing date of	
		pplication identifie					
The ASS	IGNOR(S) referred to in	this agreement is	(or are):				
ull name of i	first assignor) Jing-T a	ing YANG			· ·		
Address) 5F. 1	No. 50, West Court, N	lational Tsing H	ua U <u>niversity, No.</u>	101,	<u> Sec. 2, Kuang Fu Re</u>	<u>d., Hsinchu, Taiwan,</u>	<u>R.O.C</u>
Pull name of	second joint inventor if:	anv) Chi-Ko	CHEN				
ا دمممدادات	No 4 Alley 26 Lane	33 <u>Openone</u>	st Badecity	Taos	ruan, Taiwan, R.O.	C	
Adoress)	10. 4 Alley 20, Lane		L TOAL	INV			
ull name of I	hird joint inventor, it any	/) - Run-Ln u	H 13A1	- 1	- P O C		
ddress) 9F	<u>-5, No. 3. Lane 175</u>	<u>, Wu-Ling Rd.,</u>	HSINCHU 300. 13	alwa	n,R. U. C.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ull name of	fourth joint inventor, if a	ny)			<u> </u>	- III - II - II - II - II - II - II -	
Address)	,	• /				<u> </u>	
The Fire	t ASSIGNEE referred to	in this agreement	is:				
	. Madaaal Tais	U History	n i fa s				
vaine of ASSI	giice) <u>National 1911</u>	. Su Dood U-	nchu Talwan D	0.0			-
\daress) <u>1</u>	DI SECTION 2 NUANO	<u>, ru Koad, ⊓SI</u>	<u>nonu, jaiwan, N</u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>		
The Sec	ond ASSIGNEE referred	to in this agreeme	nt is:			_	
Name of Assi	gnee) ———						
Address)							
The Thir	rd ASSIGNEE referred to	o in this agreement	is:				
lame of Assi	ignee)						
ddress)					<u> </u>		
The $\overline{\text{Firs}}$	t ASSIGNEE is						
	an individual						
neck one)							
	☐ a partnership ☐ a Corporation of _		n α α				
	KL a Corporation of _		Taiwan, R.O.C.				
			(state or Counti	TY)			
The Sec	cond ASSIGNEE is						
check one)	an individual						
, neek one,	a partnership						
	a Corporation of	<u>.</u>					
			(state or Count	try)			
The Thi	ird ASSIGNEE is						
check onc)	an individual						
thour one,							
	a partnership						
	a Corporation of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_	
			(state or Count	try)		_	
The AS	SIGNOR(S), in consider	ation of \$1.00 paid	by the ASSIGNEE,	and o	other good and valuable	consideration, receipt of	
	nowledged, have and do i	harahy seeinm the f	ollowing to each ASS	SIGN	EE: their successors and	d assigns:	
vnich is acki	lowledged, have and do	iereby assign wie k		 -	,		
	the full and exclusive ri	ight to the invention	n;	_		(- 4b- (
	an equal interest in and	, to the entire right,	, title and interest in a	and to	the PATENT RIGHTS	in the invention; an	
	continuations, continua	ations-in-part, divi	sionals, re-issues, and	d re-e:	xamination patents and	patent applications; and	
	the eight to claim prior	sty under 35 H.S.C.	1119 hased on any e	earlie	r foreign applications fo	r this invention.	
	ure right to viaint prior		thin Amaamast the A	4 5 5 7 7	NOR(s) hereby sutbaci	ize(s) and request(s) the	
As to a	II U.S. Patent Application	as assigned under i	mis Agreement, me A	1001C	artorio) necesy audion Value (a) necesy audion	for any of interest in	
irector of P	atents and Trademarks to	issue all Letters F	Patent to the ASSIGN	IEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) o	or an equal interest in	
he entire ri e	ht title and interest, for t	he sole use and en	joyment of said ASSI	IGNE	${ m EE}({ m s})$, their successors as	nd assigns.	
Eustha	r, the ASSIGNOR(s) agre	ee(e) to communic	ate to said ASSIGNE	E(s).	or their representatives.	any facts known to the	
rurme:	, the AssionOR(s) agr	ico la catifacia	and to suite accessed in a		n all lawful papers exec	cute all divisional, continu	ation.
ASSIGNOR	(s) respecting said invent	ion, and testify in	any regar proceeding	9, 2121	ii aii iawiti papeis, exee	-i	2937
Continuation	ı-in part, substitute, renev	val, reexamination	and reissuc applicati	ions,	execute all necessary as	signment papers to cause	шіу
ind all Lette	rs Patent to be issued to s	said ASSIGNEE(s)), make all rightful oa	aths a	nd generally do everythi	ing necessary or desir-	
hle to sid o	aid ASSIGNEE(s), their s	successors and assi	igns, to obtain an enfo	orced	proper protection for Se	aid invention.	
mir in aid 2		, , ,	G				
	July + 10.	ial Nana			200 <u>6/11/0</u> 6	ó	
	(Signature of sole or fig	A section A			•	(Date)	
	(Distingents of sole of til	an assistanti				` '	
	(hi-ko	Clasia			2006/11/0	6	
	<u> </u>				2000/20/	(Date)	
	(Signature of second as	signor, if any)				(Dans)	
	Kun-Chih	Tin:			2006/11/0	6	
_		<u> 1501 </u>					
	(Signature of third assi	gnor, if any)				(Date)	
							
	(Signature of fourth ass	signor, if any)				(Date)	
						PAIENI	